MATCH 531

1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

REMINGTON TROPHY MATCH

2017 National Matches

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 109

Match Winner 5413
Match 2nd 5646
Match 3rd 5669
High Senior 5669
High Grand Senior 5413
High Junior 5686
High Woman 5413

HIGH MASTER - Award Winners

MCGEE, SHIRLEY J
BROOKVILLE, KS - USA

BROCK, AUBREY

ELIZABETHTOWN, KY - USA

BARTLETT, JEFF
OWENSBORO, KY - USA

HM 200 - 9

Shootoff 98 - 5

HM 200 - 11

HM 200 - 9

Special Award Winners

BARTLETT, JEFF
OWENSBORO, KY - USA

MCGEE, SHIRLEY J
BROOKVILLE, KS - USA

HOWELL, JONATHAN L
BEAR, DE - USA

MCGEE, SHIRLEY J
BROOKVILLE, KS - USA

HM 200

HM 200

MA 199

HM 200

Award Winners

1st 5718 - BOWERS, BILL

2nd 5521 - FITZPATRICK, ADAM M
3rd 5580 - HOVERSTAD, KEITH

4th 5527 - TUBB, DAVID

5th 5764 - COLYER, THOMAS

6th 5434 - WACHTER, ANETTE

7th 5670 - SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A
8th 5279 - CROWE, PHILLIP R

MASTER - Award Winners

1st 5686 - HOWELL, JONATHAN L
2nd  5031- YOUNG,AS

MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - Award Winner s
1st 5046 - VITOUS, GREGORY J

Competitor Ranking by Class

HIGH MASTER

1. HM 200 - 11 5646 -
2. HM 200 - 9 5669 -
3. HM 200 - 9 5413 -
4. HM 200 - 9 5718 -
5. HM 200 - 8 5521 -
6. HM 200 - 7 5580 -
7. HM 199 - 13 5527 -
8. HM 199 - 13 5764 -
9. HM 199 - 13 5434 -
10. HM 199 - 12 5670 -
11. HM 199 - 12 5279 -
12. HM 199 - 11 5003 -
13. HM 199 - 11 5763 -
14. HM 199 - 10 5766 -
15. HM 199 - 8 5284 -
16. HM 199 - 8 5768 -
17. HM 199 - 8 5006 -

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

BROCK, AUBREY
BARTLETT, JEFF
MCGEE, SHIRLEY J
BOWERS, BILL
FITZPATRICK, ADAM M
HOVERSTAD, KEITH
TUBB, DAVID

COLYER, THOMAS
WACHTER, ANETTE
SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A
CROWE, PHILLIP R
GELET, WILLIAM C

SFC THEURER, RUSS , USARES
SHELL, CORBIN

REEVE, KENT R
PODSHIVALOV, ROMAN
HARRIS, ADRIAN

13

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

MA
MA

EX

A REMINGTON BAND OF BROTHERS PLAQUE and 5

Boxes Berger Bullets and $50

Silver Medallion 35 AWARD POINTS

Bronze Medallion 25 AWARD POINTS

10 AWARD POINTS

10 AWARD POINTS

10 AWARD POINTS

10 AWARD POINTS

200 - 9 10 AWARD POINTS
200 - 8 9 AWARD POINTS
200 - 7 8 AWARD POINTS
199 - 13 7 AWARD POINTS
199 - 13 7 AWARD POINTS
199 - 13 7 AWARD POINTS
199 - 12 7 AWARD POINTS
199 - 12 7 AWARD POINTS
199 - 13 10 AWARD POINTS
197 - 6 9 AWARD POINTS
193 - 6 10 AWARD POINTS

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

80 - Entries

NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -



MATCH 531

Competitor Ranking by Class

HIGH MASTER

18. HM 199 - 8 5100 -
19. HM 198 - 17 5110 -
20. HM 198 - 10 5435 -
21. HM 198 - 9 2635 -
22. HM 198 - 9 5616 -
23. HM 198 - 8 5687 -
24. HM 198 - 7 5536 -
25. HM 198 - 5 5471 -
26. HM 197 - 10 2596 -
27. HM 197 - 9 5213 -
28. HM 197 - 9 5633 -
29. HM 197 - 8 5475 -
30. HM 197 - 6 5744 -
31l. HM 197 - 6 5562 -
32. HM 197 - 6 5709 -
33. HM 197 -5 2630 -
34. HM 197 - 5 5060 -
35. HM 196 - 11 5361 -
36. HM 196 - 9 5411 -
37. HM 196 - 9 5436 -
38. HM 196 - 8 5474 -
39. HM 196 - 8 2518 -
40. HM 196 - 7 2578 -
41. HM 196 - 7 5008 -
42. HM 196 - 7 5583 -
43. HM 196 - 7 5596 -
44. HM 196 - 7 5005 -
45. HM 195 - 10 5705 -
46. HM 195 - 10 5523 -
47. HM 195 - 9 5463 -
48. HM 195 - 7 5193 -
49. HM 195 - 7 5570 -
50. HM 195 - 7 5652 -
51. HM 195 - 7 5039 -
52. HM 195 - 7 5771 -
53. HM 195 - 6 5444 -
54. HM 195 - 6 2563 -
55. HM 195 - 5 5028 -
56. HM 195 - 5 5080 -
57. HM 194 - 10 5124 -
58. HM 194 - 9 5130 -
59. HM 194 - 8 5414 -
60. HM 194 - 7 5685 -
61. HM 194 - 7 5230 -
62. HM 194 - 6 5427 -
63. HM 193 - 6 5449 -
64. HM 193 - 5 5721 -
65. HM 192 - 9 5390 -
66. HM 192 - 5 5772 -
67. HM 191 - 8 5065 -
68. HM 191 - 6 5679 -
69. HM 191 - 3 5459 -
70. HM 190 - 3 5015 -
71. HM 189 - 10 5506 -
72. HM 189 - 6 5618 -
73. HM 189 - 2 5715 -
74. HM 188 - 4 5706 -
75. HM 188 - 3 5036 -
76. HM 186 - 5 5369 -

HAYES, RANDY
WHIDDEN, JOHN L
EASON, DON R
GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J
VAUGHAN, BILL
HOWELL, JON L
CRAWFORD, NORMAN F
GUSTIN, ROBERT A

MAJ FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA RES

MRNAK, BRIAN J
YOUNG, JAMES P
CLOWDIS, BLAIR
BRANIN, TODD
KOVALCHIK, CARL B
BERTELSMAN, FRED

GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL P

RHODE, ERIK D
LUCCHESI, BENJAMIN J
TOMPKINS, NANCY
GREGORY, RANDALL R
NEWKIRK, BRIAN
ROBERTS, YVONNE
LITTLE, JACK
FERRARO, THOMAS
GUERCIO, THOMAS A
O'ROURKE, WILLIAM
CASEY, DENNIS M
FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M
PIKE, RANDY
CHURCH, PETER B
UPDIKE, JOHN
MACKEY, STUART D
MCDONALD, KEVIN
SOKOLOWSKI, JIM
KUBIC, MATT
STEKETEE, ROBERT C
ROWE, KIMBERLY
ALTMAN, DANIEL R
HUSKINS, D E

JONES, LAMAR

LADD, J D

MCGEE, STEVE
RHYNARD, JON
KEFFER, JEREMY A
TAYLOR, DALTHARD R
LA BERGE, PETER A
PITRE, GABRIELLE E
SFERRAZZA, VINCENT
HUDSON, GARY A
MERRITT, STEVEN

SPC STEPHENS, KEITH A, USARES

PHISTER, DON
CASTLE, ALLEN L
GRAHAM, JEFFREY A
AGNE, SHAWN B
KUSSMAN, RICHARD L
FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M
HULL, FRANK H
HOFFMAN, JOHN M

REMINGTON TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

nu nu n n

GS

EC -

GS

GS

GS
GS

GS

GS

80 - Entries

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
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Competitor Ranking by Class

2552 -
5053 -
5522 -
5016 -

5686 -
5031 -
5690 -
5025 -
5047 -
2586 -
2514 -
5190 -
5568 -
5635 -
5612 -
5769 -
5201 -
5228 -
5549 -
5559 -

SSG MORRIS, SEAN, USA RES
SOPKO, JOSEPH A

SSG FUENTES, RAFAEL E, USARES
KREPELA, EUGENE

HOWELL, JONATHAN L
YOUNG, A S

CASTLE, JEREMY A
SMITH, RAYMOND C
VITOUS, ALEX
SNODGRASS, TOM
LEWIS, LESLIE D
AGLE, EDWIN G
MAHONEY, VINCE
MAHL, KENNETH V
SCOTT, NATHAN D
DIEHL, JAMES M
CHURCHILL, ROBERT A
SARCHETT, TIMOTHY J
FUNK, NATHAN T
MINOGGIO, DAVID

- SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT

HIGH MASTER
77. HM 181 - 2
78. HM 175 - 3
79. HM 147 -1
80. HM 20
MASTER

1. MA 199 - 13
2. MA 197 - 6
3. MA 196 - 10
4. MA 196 - 4
5. MA 194 - 6
6. MA 193 - 7
7. MU 193 - 3
8. MA 190 - 4
9. MA 189 - 3
10. MA 188 - 4
11. MU 187 - 5
12. MA 186 - 4
13. MA 185 - 4
14. MA 183 - 3
15. MU 182 - 2
16. MA 167 - 3
MARKSMAN

1. EX 193 - 6
2. EX 193 - 4
3. EX 192 - 2
4. SS 188 - 2
5. EX 188 - 2
6. EX 187 - 4
7. EX 183 - 4
8. EX 176 - 6
9. MK 173 - 5
10. EX 170 - 2
11. MK 170

12. EX 166 - 2
13. MK 164 - 1

5046 -
5453 -
5694 -
5002 -
2503 -
5150 -
5154 -
5588 -
5508 -
5217 -
5141 -
5534 -
5050 -

VITOUS, GREGORY J

PO1 BROWN, ROBERT R, NAVY
CDR EDGERLY, JOHN C, NAVY REG
SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL
JOHNSON, ROBERT L
GILLELAND, JAMES , POL
SCHEER, TODD J

O'DONNELL, ROBERT

DALEY, SEAN

SINGLETON, EARL

HAGEN, RONALD D

ALVES, THOMAS E

BROCKY, STEPHEN J

Complete Competitor Ranking
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e L o e
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HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

200
200
200
200
200
200
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199

5646 -
5669 -
5413 -
5718 -
5521 -
5580 -
5527 -
5764 -
5686 -
5434 -
5670 -
5279 -
5003 -
5763 -
5766 -
5284 -
5768 -
5006 -

BROCK, AUBREY
BARTLETT, JEFF
MCGEE, SHIRLEY J
BOWERS, BILL
FITZPATRICK, ADAM M
HOVERSTAD, KEITH
TUBB, DAVID

COLYER, THOMAS
HOWELL, JONATHAN L
WACHTER, ANETTE
SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A
CROWE, PHILLIP R
GELET, WILLIAM C

SFC THEURER, RUSS , USARES
SHELL, CORBIN

REEVE, KENT R
PODSHIVALOV, ROMAN
HARRIS, ADRIAN

REMINGTON TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

GS

GS

GS

GS
GS

GS
GS
GS

80 - Entries

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight

16 - Entries

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

13 - Entries
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)



MATCH 531 REMINGTON TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

Complete Competitor Ranking

19. HM 199 - 8 5100 - HAYES, RANDY

20. HM 198 - 17 5110 - WHIDDEN, JOHN L

21. HM 198 - 10 5435 - EASON, DON R

22, HM 198 - 9 2635 - GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J

23. HM 198 - 9 5616 - VAUGHAN, BILL s
24, HM 198 - 8 5687 - HOWELL, JON L s
25. HM 198 - 7 5536 - CRAWFORD, NORMAN F s
26. HM 198 - 5 5471 - GUSTIN, ROBERT A s
27. HM 197 - 10 2596 - MAJ FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA RES

28. HM 197 - 9 5213 - MRNAK, BRIAN J

29. HM 197 - 9 5633 - YOUNG, JAMES P s
30. HM 197 - 8 5475 - CLOWDIS, BLAIR GS
31l. HM 197 - 6 5744 - BRANIN, TODD

32. HM 197 - 6 5562 - KOVALCHIK, CARL B

33. MA 197 - 6 5031 - YOUNG,AS

34, HM 197 - 6 5709 - BERTELSMAN, FRED s
35 HM 197 - 5 2630 - GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL P

36. HM 197 - 5 5060 - RHODE, ERIK D

37. HM 196 - 11 5361 - LUCCHESI, BENJAMIN J

38. MA 196 - 10 5690 - CASTLE, JEREMY A

39. HM 196 - 9 5411 - TOMPKINS, NANCY w
40. HM 196 - 9 5436 - GREGORY, RANDALL R s
41. HM 196 - 8 5474 - NEWKIRK, BRIAN s
42. HM 196 - 8 2518 - ROBERTS, YVONNE w
43. HM 196 - 7 2578 - LITTLE, JACK

44, HM 196 - 7 5008 - FERRARO, THOMAS s
45. HM 196 - 7 5583 - GUERCIO, THOMAS A

46. HM 196 - 7 5596 - O'ROURKE, WILLIAM

47. HM 196 - 7 5005 - CASEY, DENNIS M s
48. MA 196 - 4 5025 - SMITH, RAYMOND C

49. HM 195 - 10 5705 - FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M

50. HM 195 - 10 5523 - PIKE, RANDY s
51. HM 195 - 9 5463 - CHURCH, PETER B GS
52. HM 195 - 7 5193 - UPDIKE, JOHN

53. HM 195 - 7 5570 - MACKEY, STUART D

54, HM 195 - 7 5652 - MCDONALD, KEVIN

55. HM 195 - 7 5039 - SOKOLOWSKI, JIM

56. HM 195 - 7 5771 - KUBIC, MATT

57. HM 195 - 6 5444 - STEKETEE, ROBERT C s
58. HM 195 - 6 2563 - ROWE, KIMBERLY w
59. HM 195 - 5 5028 - ALTMAN, DANIEL R

60. HM 195 - 5 5080 - HUSKINS, D E GS
61. HM 194 - 10 5124 - JONES, LAMAR

62. HM 194 - 9 5130 - LADD,JD

63. HM 194 - 8 5414 - MCGEE, STEVE GS
64. HM 194 - 7 5685 - RHYNARD, JON GS
65. HM 194 - 7 5230 - KEFFER, JEREMY A

66. HM 194 - 6 5427 - TAYLOR, DALTHARD R

67. MA 194 - 6 5047 - VITOUS, ALEX J
68. wmA 193 - 7 2586 - SNODGRASS, TOM

69. HM 193 - 6 5449 - LABERGE, PETER A s
70. EX 193 - 6 5046 - VITOUS, GREGORY J

71. HM 193 - 5 5721 - PITRE, GABRIELLE E w,J
72. EX 193 - 4 5453 - PO1 BROWN, ROBERT R, NAVY s
73. Mu 193 - 3 2514 - LEWIS, LESLIE D

74. HM 192 - 9 5390 - SFERRAZZA, VINCENT

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
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Complete Competitor Ranking

75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

HM
EX
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
MA
HM
HM
SS
EX
MU
EX
HM
MA
MA
EX
MA
MU
HM
EX
HM
MK
EX
MK
MA
EX
MK
HM
HM

192
192
191
191
191
190
190
189
189
189
189
188
188
188
188
188
187
187
186
186
185
183
183
182
181
176
175
173
170
170
167
166
164
147
20
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5772 -
5694 -
5065 -
5679 -
5459 -
5190 -
5015 -
5506 -
5618 -
5568 -
5715 -
5635 -
5706 -
5036 -
5002 -
2508 -
5612 -
5150 -
5369 -
5769 -
5201 -
5154 -
5228 -
5549 -
2552 -
5588 -
5053 -
5508 -
5217 -
5141 -
5559 -
5534 -
5050 -
5522 -
5016 -

HUDSON, GARY A

CDR EDGERLY, JOHN C, NAVY REG
MERRITT, STEVEN

SPC STEPHENS, KEITHA, USA RES
PHISTER, DON

AGLE, EDWIN G

CASTLE, ALLEN L

GRAHAM, JEFFREY A

AGNE, SHAWN B

MAHONEY, VINCE

KUSSMAN, RICHARD L

MAHL, KENNETH V
FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M

HULL, FRANK H

SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL
JOHNSON, ROBERT L

SCOTT, NATHAN D

GILLELAND, JAMES , POL
HOFFMAN, JOHN M

DIEHL, JAMES M

CHURCHILL, ROBERT A
SCHEER, TODD J

SARCHETT, TIMOTHY J

FUNK, NATHAN T

SSG MORRIS, SEAN, USA RES
O'DONNELL, ROBERT

SOPKO, JOSEPHA

DALEY, SEAN

SINGLETON, EARL

HAGEN, RONALD D

MINOGGIO, DAVID

ALVES, THOMAS E

BROCKY, STEPHEN J

SSG FUENTES, RAFAEL E, USA RES
KREPELA, EUGENE

REMINGTON TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

GS

GS

GS
GS

GS

GS
GS
GS
GS

GS

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight



